

M/s Kalakriti Vs. M/s Expression Fashion

CS (Comm) No.90/19

20.12.2019

Case received on transfer. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Arun Saxena, Id. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendants.

Matter is pending for arguments on leave to defend application.

There is no appearance on behalf of defendants.

List this matter for arguments on leave to defend application for 17.01.2020.

ANJU BAJAJ CHANDNA
District Judge (Commercial Court)
East, Karkardooma.
20.12.2019