

16 CS 637/2014 363/20
MS KALAKRITI Vs. MS EXPRESSIONS FASHIONS

22.12.2025

Pr. Sh. Adil Rahish, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Nilesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Part arguments heard.

Re-notify the matter for further arguments on 30.01.2026
at 2.00PM.

(SHUCHI LALER)
District Judge-02 (East),
Karkardooma Courts/22.12.2025